@E\{ﬁmt Tournament Results. NM State Aggie I nvitational

NM State Aggie I nvitational
NM SU Golf Course LasCruces NM
Tournament Dates: 10/03 - 10/05, 2016

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6352 6352 6352 Both

feem ] _ _
-1 New Mexico State U. 894 +30
2 TexasEl Paso, U. of 297 307 896 +32
3 South Dakota State 299 301 208 898 +34
4 Stephen F. Austin St 305 305 302 912 +48
5 UC-Irvine 293 314 307 914 +50
6 Boise State Univ. 323 312 312 947 +83
7 UT Rio Grande Valley 311 331 309 951 +87
8 Grand Canyon University 311 320 331 962 +98
9 North Dakota, U. of 310 330 330 970 +106
10 Valparaiso Univ. 317 330 324 971 +107

1 Kennedie Montoya NM State 217 +1

T 2 AlisaRodriguez UTEP 71 76 73 220 +4
T 2 JessicaWhite SFA 67 77 76 220 +4
T 2 Suthavee Chanachai NM State 71 74 75 220 +4
T5 Camille Wagg UC Irvine 70 77 76 223 +7
T5 Lily Downs UTEP 75 75 73 223 +7
7 Megan Mingo S.D. State 76 74 74 224 +8

8 TeresaToscano S.D. State 78 75 72 225 +9

9 Idamiah Fuad SD. State 70 80 76 226 +10
10 Alexandra Batista SFA 77 73 77 227 +11
T 11 Camille Orito NM State 77 78 73 228 +12
T 11 JuneTing UTEP 75 80 73 228 +12
T 13 KaeyIn UC Irvine 71 78 80 229 +13
T 13 SofiaCastiello UTEP 76 76 77 229 +13
T 15 EricaLautensack SFA 83 76 |7 230 +14
T 15 Hallie Getz SD. State 74 81 230 +14
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Michelle Moroles
Breanne Jones
Kristen Cline
VaeriaMacias
Avery French
Jenna Janu
Charatta Thongbai

Sydney Bormann
Angela Xu

Maria Prado
Shweta Mansingh
Crystal Wu

Dana Clary
Genevieve Ling
Adara Pauluhn
Samantha Chan
Madison McCreary
Vaentine Lacaze
Deanna Salvatori
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Amy Ruelas

Ann Holcomb
Brittany Holen
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Haleigh Jordan
Kylie Fong
Jessica Y oung
Angie Kim

Kylie Shoemake
L eleaga Meredith

Alexis Guggisberg
Danielle DelGreco
Hanna Peterson
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Katie Willenbrink
Matlyn Tschider
Kayla Krueger
Jalayne Martinez
Geraldine Torrellas
L auren Blumeus

Ally Rogers
Tilda Green

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Valparaiso

N. Dakota 84
Valparaiso 82
Boise St 85
UTRGV 86
NM State 85
N. Dakota 82
UTRGV 82

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

306.10 31490 310.50 310.50

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
10 10 10 30

77.88 80.07 7933 79.09

7 1 1 9
0 0 1 1
51 57 56 164

79
80
88
84
81
94
90

85
88
79
83
91
85
93

248
250
252
253
257
261
265

+32
+34
+36
+37
+41
+45
+49


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=F

